

Harsh Gautam Vs. State of HP & Anr.

Cr.MMO No.1117 of 2024

14.11.2024 Present: Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

List along with Cr.MMO No.1118 of 2024.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

14th November, 2024
(Gaurav Rawat)