

CrMMO No. 1117 of 2024

25.08.2025 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG
for the respondent-State.

Fresh steps for service of respondent

No. 2 are awaited despite opportunities dated
26.06.2025 & 07.07.2025. Let the same be
awaited for one week. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

25.08.2025
(Shalini)